* A interact

INCLUSIVE.
INSPIRING.

SPORT FOR ALL.

OPENING CONFERENCE PROGRAMME
26" JANUARY 2022

Moderation: Fiona Johnson, Vice President for Sport and Education, International Dance Organisation

13:00

13:05

13:25

13:40

13:55

14:10

14:30

CONTACT

TAFISA Office
Jean-Francois Laurent
Junior Director

Email: laurent@tafisa.org
Tel: +49 (0) 69 973 935 992
Fax: +49 (0) 69 973 935 995

Opening Words
Catherine Forde, Vice-President, TAFISA

Keynote: Beyond the Gold Medal — Sport for All as a Key to the Future of ISOs
Wiebke Scheffler, Head of Operations, International Table Tennis Federation Foundation

Mobilising ISOs for the Promotion of #HealthyLifestyles4All:
The European Union’s Perspective

Maria Luisa Fernandez Esteban, Deputy-Head, European Commission Sport Unit

Study Report on ISOs Opportunities, Challenges, Needs & Expectations to Promote Sport for All
Christoph Oberlehner, Secretary General, International Fistball Association

The INTERACT Project: Engaging ISOs in Sport for All
Jean-Francois Laurent, Junior Director, TAFISA

Questions & Answers

Closing Words
Wolfgang Baumann, TAFISA Secretary General

INTERNATIONAL
FISTBALL ASSOCIATION

@
ITTF ;
FOUNDATION Deutscher -
?I@l\\ﬁi © Frisbeesport-
%ﬁ_ Verband e.V. L]

L
MINIGOLF hCB CoMFEDERAZIONE @,

uuuuuuuuuuuu INTERNAZIONALE SportsunionofSlovenia



mailto:laurent@tafisa.org

