

INCLUSIVE.
INSPIRING.
SPORT FOR ALL.



OPENING CONFERENCE PROGRAMME 26th JANUARY 2022

Moderation: Fiona Johnson, Vice President for Sport and Education, International Dance Organisation

13:00	Opening Words Catherine Forde, Vice-President, TAFISA
13:05	Keynote: Beyond the Gold Medal – Sport for All as a Key to the Future of ISOs Wiebke Scheffler, Head of Operations, International Table Tennis Federation Foundation
13:25	Mobilising ISOs for the Promotion of #HealthyLifestyles4All: The European Union's Perspective
13:40	Maria Luisa Fernandez Esteban, Deputy-Head, European Commission Sport Unit Study Report on ISOs Opportunities, Challenges, Needs & Expectations to Promote Sport for All
13.40	Christoph Oberlehner, Secretary General, International Fistball Association
13:55	The INTERACT Project: Engaging ISOs in Sport for All Jean-Francois Laurent, Junior Director, TAFISA
14:10	Questions & Answers
14:30	Closing Words Wolfgang Baumann, TAFISA Secretary General

CONTACT

TAFISA Office Jean-Francois Laurent Junior Director



















